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SponsorshipsSponsorships

Gold / $7,000Gold / $7,000

Silver / $5,000Silver / $5,000

Pewter / $1,000Pewter / $1,000

Bronze / $2,000Bronze / $2,000

Platinum / $10,000Platinum / $10,000

Individual Tickets / $100Individual Tickets / $100

Four tickets with preferred seating | Information and takeaways (provided by sponsor)
on the tables | Recognized as a Bronze Sponsor in all media | Recognition from
Speaker's Podium | Link to Company webpage on Mercy Gate Ministries' website and
Facebook page

Four tickets with preferred seating | Information and takeaways (provided by sponsor)
on the tables | Recognized as a Bronze Sponsor in all media | Recognition from
Speaker's Podium | Link to Company webpage on Mercy Gate Ministries' website and
Facebook page

Two tickets with preferred seating | Information and takeaways (provided by
sponsor) on the tables | Recognized as a Pewter Sponsor in post-event media |
Recognition from Speaker's Podium | Link to company webpage on Mercy Gate
Ministries' website and Facebook page

Two tickets with preferred seating | Information and takeaways (provided by
sponsor) on the tables | Recognized as a Pewter Sponsor in post-event media |
Recognition from Speaker's Podium | Link to company webpage on Mercy Gate
Ministries' website and Facebook page

One table of 10 with VIP seating | Wine Gift Basket | Information and takeaways
(provided by sponsor) on the tables | Recognized as a Gold Sponsor in all media |
Recognition from Speaker's Podium | Link to company webpage on Mercy Gate
Ministries' website and Facebook page | Social media recognition

One table of 10 with VIP seating | Wine Gift Basket | Information and takeaways
(provided by sponsor) on the tables | Recognized as a Gold Sponsor in all media |
Recognition from Speaker's Podium | Link to company webpage on Mercy Gate
Ministries' website and Facebook page | Social media recognition

Two tables of 10 with VIP  seating | Wine Gift Basket |  Information and 
takeaways (provided by sponsor) on the tables | Recognized as a Platinum Sponsor
in all media | Recognition from Speaker's Podium | Link to company webpage on
Mercy Gate Ministries' website and Facebook page | Social media recognition

Two tables of 10 with VIP  seating | Wine Gift Basket |  Information and 
takeaways (provided by sponsor) on the tables | Recognized as a Platinum Sponsor
in all media | Recognition from Speaker's Podium | Link to company webpage on
Mercy Gate Ministries' website and Facebook page | Social media recognition

One table of 8 with VIP seating | Wine Gift Basket | Information and takeaways
(provided by sponsor) on the tables | Recognized as a Silver Sponsor in all media |
Recognition from Speaker's Podium | Link to company webpage on Mercy Gate
Ministries' website and Facebook page | Social Media recognition

One table of 8 with VIP seating | Wine Gift Basket | Information and takeaways
(provided by sponsor) on the tables | Recognized as a Silver Sponsor in all media |
Recognition from Speaker's Podium | Link to company webpage on Mercy Gate
Ministries' website and Facebook page | Social Media recognition



Printed
Name:

Primary Contact Email:

Business / Family Name:

Primary Contact Phone:

Signature: 

Please email logos to: info@mercygateministries.com

I will make a check for $____________________ payable to : Mercy Gate Ministries

Please charge $____________________ to my card/account

Mercy Gate Ministries
Sponsorship Package Choices

PLEASE PLACE A CHECK MARK BY THE DESIRED SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT:

Platinum / $10,000

Gold / $7,000

Silver / $5,000

Bronze / $2,000

Pewter / $1,000

Account #: 

Mailing Address:

Primary Contact Name:

EX
P:

CV
V:



Silent & Live Auction Donations

VALUE OF DONATION:

Chae Spencer, Executive Director
& Mercy Gate Team

Would you or your business/organization like to support Mercy Gate Ministries by
donating a silent or live auction item? We are in need of auction items for our fundraising
dinner event on May 8, 2025.

Mercy Gate Ministries is a Kerr County 501(c)(3) ministry dedicated to demonstrating the
life-changing gospel of Jesus Christ to those affected by human trafficking and sexual
exploitation.

All donations are tax-deductible, and all auction proceeds will support the programs of
Mercy Gate Ministries, specifically our Restoration Program (The Journey), our Court
Appointed Adult Victim Advocates, our courtroom and professional training programs,
and outreach activities throughout the five counties that we serve. For more information
on these programs, please visit our website at www.merycygateministries.com.

If you would like to donate any items, please fill in the information below. Thank you so
much for your support! We could not do this without you!

Sincerely, 

ADDRESS:

DONOR NAME:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

PHONE NUMBER:

DONATION DESCRIPTION:

http://www.merycygateministries.com/


Redeeming lives lost to sexual trauma is a complex and arduous journey with no quick fixes.
Embracing this challenge, Mercy Gate is dedicated to being a lifeline to these overcomers for a

lifetime. Since our inception, we have welcomed 34 overcomers in our residential program, 28 in
our nonresidential program, 52 in our victim defendant program, and 26 in our Life Skills training

classes. Most of the women we serve come from Kerr County and surrounding communities as
well as 64 counties and 27 states.

Your support will provide a path for an overcomer’s journey to full restoration and a commitment
to walk with them through the changes, transitions, challenges, and risks they will face in the
journey. Supporting Mercy Gate means supporting a “familyhood” who do not see despair but

hope; who do not see ugliness but beauty; who do not see defeat but victory; who are
daughters, sisters, mothers, and wives, all worthy of being loved, lifted, and freed to be the

guiding lights that God created us to be.

Mercy Gate Ministries is a 501(c)(3) organization whose mission is to demonstrate the life-
changing gospel of Jesus Christ to those affected by human trafficking and sexual exploitation.

This mission is more than words on paper, it is our faith in action by walking alongside survivors
of sexual trauma and exploitation and championing their journey to rise above the spiritual,

mental, emotional, and physical devastation that is left behind.

We are a survivor-led and survivor-inspired organization that is committed to shinning God’s
light on this injustice and restoring women’s lives that have been stolen. We are one of less than
a dozen nonprofits in Texas that is recognized as a Trauma-Informed Care facility dedicated to

supporting women survivors of sexual trauma.

Mercy Gate Ministries is a 501(c)(3) organization whose mission is to demonstrate the life-
changing gospel of Jesus Christ to those affected by human trafficking and sexual exploitation.

This mission is more than words on paper, it is our faith in action by walking alongside survivors
of sexual trauma and exploitation and championing their journey to rise above the spiritual,

mental, emotional, and physical devastation that is left behind.

We are a survivor-led and survivor-inspired organization that is committed to shinning God’s
light on this injustice and restoring women’s lives that have been stolen. We are one of less than
a dozen nonprofits in Texas that is recognized as a Trauma-Informed Care facility dedicated to

supporting women survivors of sexual trauma.

A world free of trauma is not a world that we live in today. A world filled with overcomers is.

Mercy Gate has been called to change the narrative. The women who come across our paths are
not survivors, they are overcomers.


